
Current LGB Members 2018-19 - Cleeve Park School 

Current Term of 

Office 

Name 

Type of 

Governor 

(Appointed, 

Parent etc) 

Start 

Date 

End 

Date 

Date of 

Appointment 

to LGB 

Area of Responsibility 

Declaration 

of Interest 

Received 

Jenni Tyler-

Maher 

Executive 

Headteacher 

Ex 

Officio 
- TBC Yes 

Carol Bonner Head of School 
Ex 

Officio 
- TBC Yes 

Denise Prior 

Appointed 

(Chair of 

Governors) 

01-09-

2016 

31-08-

2020 
TBC English/Maths/SCR Yes 

Caroline 

Mapstone 
Parent 

24-11-

2018 

23-11-

2022 
24-11-2018 English N/A 

Grant 

Bonthron 
Staff 

01-10-

2017 

30-09-

2021 
01-10-2017 Yes 

Bill Ewing Parent 
01-10-

2017 

30-09-

2021 
TBC Attendance/MFL Yes 

James 

Worthington 
Appointed 

01-09-

2016 

31-08-

2020 
TBC 

Health & 

Safety/Technology 

Cleeve Meadow Free 

School 

Yes 

David Elliott Appointed 
01-10-

2017 

30-09-

2021 
01-10-2017

Humanities/Pupil 

Premium 
Yes 

Jo Coughlan Appointed 
01-10-

2016 

30-09-

2020 
01-10-2016

SEN/LAC/Safeguarding 

Performing Arts 

Yes 



David Linsell 

Appointed 

(Vice-Chair of 

Governors) 

10-10-

2018 

09-10-

2022 
10-10-2018 Sixth Form/Science Yes 

Carol Thomas Clerk to Governors - - 01-09-2016   Yes 

  

 




