Current LGB Members 2018-19 - Cleeve Park School

Current Term of Office

Name	Type of Governor (Appointed, Parent etc)	Start Date	End Date	Date of Appointment to LGB	Area of Responsibility	Declaration of Interest Received
Jenni Tyler- Maher	Executive Headteacher	Ex Officio	-	TBC		Yes
Carol Bonner	Head of School	Ex Officio	-	TBC		Yes
Denise Prior	Appointed (Chair of Governors)	01-09- 2016	31-08- 2020	TBC	English/Maths/SCR	Yes
Caroline Mapstone	Parent	24-11- 2018	23-11- 2022	24-11-2018	English	N/A
Grant Bonthron	Staff	01-10- 2017	30-09- 2021	01-10-2017		Yes
Bill Ewing	Parent	01-10- 2017	30-09- 2021	TBC	Attendance/MFL	Yes
James Worthington	Appointed	01-09- 2016	31-08- 2020	TBC	Health & Safety/Technology Cleeve Meadow Free School	Yes
David Elliott	Appointed	01-10- 2017	30-09- 2021	01-10-2017	Humanities/Pupil Premium	Yes
Jo Coughlan	Appointed	01-10- 2016	30-09- 2020	01-10-2016	SEN/LAC/Safeguarding Performing Arts	Yes

David Linsell	Appointed (Vice-Chair of Governors)	10-10- 2018	09-10- 2022	10-10-2018	Sixth Form/Science	Yes
	Clerk to Governors	-	-	01-09-2016		Yes